ENA POWER ASSET FORMS

Document Teams



	Agreements
	King & Spalding

	Supervision/Trouble Shooting
	John Keffer
Tel:	(713) 751-3255
Fax:	(713) 751-3280
E-Mail:  jkeffer@kslaw.com

Randy Coley
Tel:	(713) 751-3256
Fax:	(713) 751-3280
E-Mail:  rcoley@kslaw.com

	Document Coordination
	Carolyn Campbell
Tel:	(713) 276-7307
Fax:	(713) 751-3280
E-Mail:  ccampbell@kslaw.com

	Joint Venture/Entity Formation
	John Keffer
Tel:	(713) 751-3255
Fax:	(713) 751-3280
E-Mail:  jkeffer@kslaw.com

	Real Estate Purchase, Leasing and Easements, including Water
	Mason Stephenson
Tel:	(404) 572-4945
Fax:	(404) 572-5148
E-Mail:  mstephenson@kslaw.com

	Power Purchase and Sale
	Ken Culotta
Tel:	(713) 276-7374
Fax:	(713) 276-7440
E-Mail:  kculotta@kslaw.com

	Steam Purchase and Sale
	Ken Culotta
Tel:	(713) 276-7374
Fax:	(713) 276-7440
E-Mail:  kculotta@kslaw.com


	Engineering, Procurement and Construction
	John Hinchey
Tel:	(404) 572-4922
Fax:	(404) 572-5139
E-Mail:  jhinchey@kslaw.com

	Operation and Maintenance
	Andrew Schifrin
Tel:	(212) 556-2238
Fax:	(212) 556-2222
E-Mail:  aschifrin@kslaw.com

	Fuel Supply and Purchase
	John Cogan
Tel:	(713) 276-7371
Fax:	(713) 276-7440
E-Mail:  jcogan@kslaw.com

	Interconnection/Transmission
	Erik Swenson
Tel:	(404) 572-3540
Fax:	(404) 572-5147
E-Mail:  eswenson@kslaw.com

	Permitting/Environmental
	Cynthia Stroman
Tel:	(202) 626-2381
Fax:	(202) 626-3737
E-Mail:  cstroman@kslaw.com
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